Route 7

Morning Clear Lake Bus #7

Stop 2140 Hwy 99 - offroad stop 7:42
Stop Century Dr & Megan Way 7:45
Stop Century Dr @ Betsy Lane 7:46
Stop Century Dr & N Clarey St 7:47
Stop 3867-3933 N Clarey St 7:49
Stop 4055 N Clarey 7:50
Stop N Clarey & Bean 7:50
Stop Jessen & Arnold 7:51
Stop Jessens @ Elizabeth 7:51
Stop Cubit Cul de Sac 7:52
Stop Cubit St & Noah St 7:55
Stop Mangan St @ Mangan Rd (cul-de-sac) 8:00
Stop Mangan St @ Wagner St 8:01
Stop Wagner & Aerial Way 8:02
Stop Aerial Way @ Altamont St 8:01
Stop Aerial Way & N Clarey 8:04

Arrive Clear Lake School

8:10




